
One Timne Payment 
Grade Nursery to V 

One Time Payment 
Grade VI to VIII 

One Timne Payment 
Grade IX to X 

Quaterly Payment 

BRAINSEED INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
A unit of Gyan Foundation and Welfare Trust 
(Senior Secondary School Affliated to C.B.S.E, New Delhi) 

Affiliation No.: 2134169 

At the time of Registration 

At the time of Admission 

At the time of Admision 

Total one Time Payment 

Periodicity of Fee 

At the time of Registration 

At the time of Admission 

At the time of Admision 

Total one Time Payment 

At the time of Registration 

At the time of Admission 

At the time of Admision 

Total one Time Payment 

Brainseed International School 

Chairperson 

Nursery to UKG 
Grade I to II 

Grade III to Grade V 
Grade VI to VIII 
Grade IX to X 

+91 9129768388 (+91 7897330688 

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) 

Admissin Fee (Non-Refundable) 

Caution Money (Refundable) 

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) 

Admissin Fee (Non-Refundable) 

Caution Money (Refundable) 

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) 

Admissin Fee (Non-Refundable) 

Caution Money (Refundable) 

Bihrojpur, Post Surapur, Tehsil-Tanda, Dist. Ambedkar Nagar, U.P -224227 

brainseedsintschool@gmall.com 

Principal 

Brainseed International School 

1000 

10000 

3000 

14000 

1000 

10000 

5000 

16000 

1000 

13000 

6000 

20000 

9975 

11070 

12450 

13620 
14820 

www.brainseedinternationalschool.com 
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