



BRAINSEED INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

A unit of Gyan Foundation and Welfare Trust

(Senior Secondary School Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)

Affiliation No.: 2134169

Periodicity of Fee

One Time Payment Grade Nursery to V	At the time of Registration	Registration Fee (Non-Refundable)	1000
	At the time of Admission	Admissin Fee (Non-Refundable)	10000
	At the time of Admision	Caution Money (Refundable)	3000
	Total one Time Payment		14000
One Time Payment Grade VI to VIII	At the time of Registration	Registration Fee (Non-Refundable)	1000
	At the time of Admission	Admissin Fee (Non-Refundable)	10000
	At the time of Admision	Caution Money (Refundable)	5000
	Total one Time Payment		16000
One Time Payment Grade IX to X	At the time of Registration	Registration Fee (Non-Refundable)	1000
	At the time of Admission	Admissin Fee (Non-Refundable)	13000
	At the time of Admision	Caution Money (Refundable)	6000
	Total one Time Payment		20000
Quaterly Payment	Nursery to UKG		9975
	Grade I to II		11070
	Grade III to Grade V		12450
	Grade VI to VIII		13620
	Grade IX to X		14820

Brainseed International School


Chairperson

Principal


Brainseed International School

Bihrojpur, Post Surapur, Tehsil-Tanda, Dist. Ambedkar Nagar, U.P - 224227